
31 2

HTG-
550PRO（CSA）

HTG550-
PRO（CSA）

Code Name

3

2

1

S SpecificationN

HTG-

A.041.08.1.003

A.041.01.1.002

A.041.05.1.002 550PRO（CSA）

A.041.00.0

1

1

1

QTY

.002

Electric control 
box parts

Rack component

Gearbox component



8 9 10 12 13

16

14

15

18

17

19

20

21

23

22

24

2535 262734 2833 29303136 32

37

11

38

76

46

45

40

42

39

44

3

43

41

2 4

47

1 5

Code Name

3.22.122.001

A.017.01.4.019 45

A.017.01.4.020

Specification Material

45

3.22.113.004

5.11.101.037

3.22.121.004

A.026.01.4.019 45

A.026.01.4.003 45

5.11.161.001

A.041.01.4.009

92.51.14.003 M8*12/201

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

S

Black 

φ25/Universal

HTG460

HTG460

HTG550/Height
20mm

M10*50

4*75

Universal

HTG550

M8*15mm

nylon

N

5.11.109.004 M8/201

SC

2

2

2

2

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

12

QTY ode Name pecification

5.11.109.003 M8*16*1.5/201

5.11.109.050 M10/304

5.11.109.028

Material

M10/201

A.017.01.2.003

A.012.01.4.037 Q235A

A.041.01.4.013 Q235A

5.11.101.005 M10*30/304

5.11.109.005 M6/201

5.11.101.007 M6*16/304

A.016.01.2.001

A.041.01.4.006 Q235A

5.11.109.007

A.017.01.4.007 45

5.11.101.026

3.21.116.007

A.041.01.4.007 Q235A

A.041.01.4.019

M6/201

777-4A

M6*12/304

22.5cm 
6 Lamp beads 18W/2m

Q235A

5.11.101.031 M8*20/304

A.041.01.4.017 Q235A

A.006.04.3.002 Q235A

A.041.01.4.018 Q235A

A.006.04.3.001 HTG550 Q235A

A.041.01.4.010 Q235A

5.11.107.003 Ф22

A.041.01.4.008

A.041.01.3.001

A.041.03.2.001

A.017.02.2.003 HTG460（CSA）

3.22.121.002 M4.5*36

3.22.112.070 F2010/30-23*20*10

5.11.101.082

45

M6*30/201

A.041.01.4.012 Q235A

5.11.106.010 M10/201

5.11.104.003 M8*10

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SN

5.11.101.012 M8*35/304

A.041.01.1.00

2

8

8

2

1

1

8

6

4

1

1

6

4

2

1

1

2

18

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

2

4

4

2

4

2

8

QTY

2

Gasket

Gasket

Elastic gasket

Axle component

Vacuum hose joint
Dust outlet
fixing plate

Hex socket screw

Gasket

Hex socket screw

Quick connector

Fixed Sheet Metal

Elastic gasket

Fixed block

Hex socket screw

LED light

Fixed Sheet Metal

Decorative plates

Hex socket screw

Fixed Sheet Metal

Right weighted iron Grey

Fixed Sheet Metal

Left weighted iron

Fixed Sheet Metal

Rubber seal

Weighted iron shaft

Rack welding

Water tank component
Swing bar
component
Ring pin

Copper sleeve

Hex socket screw

Lifting rod seat 2

Nylon cap

Star handle

Hex socket screw

Handle rubber
cover
Inner panel

Outer plate

Buffer sleeve

Screw

R type pin

Lifting rod

Quick release pin

Eyebolt

Machine feet

Hex socket screw

Elastic gasket



2 3

12

4 5 6

10

7

8

9

11

1314151617

18

19

20

21

22

1

Code

Q235A

SName pecification

Q235A

M5/201

M5*10/304

Q235A

45

AD18.5 M20*1.5 plastic

φ25x12

M5/201

Q235A

304

 HP-27S

Q235A

Q235A

Q235A

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

S

M8*25/304

M8

LB22SA1M3-M11Z/G9-
24V/A(L)

LA42DWQ-22 5K

LB22SA1X1-X20Z/A/3(L)

5*10

N

A.017.02.3.001

A.017.02.4.018

A.017.02.4.014

5.11.109.017

5.11.101.006

A.017.02.4.017

5.11.110.004

A.001.02.4.017

92.51.15.508

A.017.02.4.015

3.12.112.005

92.34.16.105

A.019.02.3.002

A.017.02.4.012

5.11.101.021

5.11.109.009

92.52.16.410

92.52.51.101

92.52.16.208

92.51.34.065

92.52.16.603

A.017.02.4.026 HTG460（CSA）

A.017.02.2

1

2

1

8

8

1

1

2

8

1

1

1

1

2

10

8

1

1

1

6

1

1

QT

Q235A

Material Y

.003

Swing bar pin 

Swing bar welding

bushing
Swing bar
rear cover

Gasket

Hex socket screw

Rotation axis

Wire guard

Swing bar
decorative cover

Elastic gasket

Swing bar rear
upper cover

Yaskawa Inverter
operator

JVOP-182

Swing bar pin

Swing bar handle

Clamp cover

Hex socket screw

Lock washer

Emergency stop
switch

Integrated 
potentiometer

Socket head

3-position knob

cap screws

Rocker switch

Operation panel



8

5

6

7910

4

11

1

3

2

Code SName pecification

2.21.017.007

5.11.110.004

4.11.017.054

Materi
al

Q235A

 

92.34.16.105

4.11.019.023 304

4.11.017.057 Q235A

4.11.017.031 Q235A

4.11.017.030 Q235A

4.11.001.034 45

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SN

4.11.017.055

HTG460/Grey

AD18.5 M20*1.5 Plastic

HTG460/Grey

HP-27S

CG250/HTG460

HTG460/Grey

HTG460

HTG460

777-4E/700LE

HTG460/Grey Q235A

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

QTY

2.41.017.012 

Cable guard

Swing bar welding

Control panel

Swing bar rear
upper cover

component

Swing bar pin

Swing bar handle

Clamp cover

Rotation axis

Swing bar
pin bushing

Swing bar 
decorative cover

Swing bar rear cover



2 3 4

56

1

Code SName pecification

4.11.017.080 Q235A

92.52.51.101

92.52.16.410 Q235A

92.52.16.208

Material

Q235A

92.52.16.603

6

5

4

3

2

1

SN

3.12.112.005

Operation panel HTG460（CSA）/Red

LA42DWQ-22 5K

LB22SA1M3-M11Z/G9-24V/A(L)

LB22SA1X1-X20Z/A/3(L)

JVOP-182

1

1

1

1

1

1

QTY

Integrated
potentiometer

Emergency stop switch

3-position knob

Rocker switch

Yaskawa Inverter
operater



2 3

6

4 5

7

8

9
1011

1

1213

16

14

15

SCode Name pecification

A.017.01.4.014

Material

Q235A

3.22.126.001

92.52.15.603

5.11.106.015

3.22.125.003

3.15.113.001

3.11.151.001

3.22.201.005

92.51.33.040

5.11.109.003

A.041.03.4.001

777-4E

777-4E 2W-025-
08 DC24V

M6/201

PLF12-04 

For water tank

FL-2202A  
24V pressure70p
si flow4.0L

777-4E

M8*10/304

M8*16*1.5/201

304

5.11.101.020 M8*20/304

92.51.15.507 M8/201

A.017.03.4.002 304

5.11.101.006 M5*10/304

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SN

92.51.13.010

Solenoid valve 
fixing seat

M5/201

A.041.03.2.00

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

4

8

1

4

8

1

4

4

QTY

1

Plug

Solenoid valve

Nylon cap

Air fitting

Water switch

Dust pump

Filter

Hex socket screw

Gasket

Water tank

Hex socket screw

Elastic gasket

Water tank filter

Hex socket screw

Nuts



21

12

4

6

5

7
89

10

11

3

Code Name

5.11.109.001

5.11.101.139

3.22.163.021 AISI 

M14/201

M6*12/304

Specification QTY

 Φ45 304

A.018.05.2.001

A.006.06.2.001

3.13.112.014

3.11.111.043

A.041.07.3.001

HTG550-PRO

5.5kW/38*80/CE 
UL CSA EAC

5.11.101.008 M8*30/304

5.11.109.009 M8

92.51.33.013 M14*45/201

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SN

5.11.109.002

Gasket

M14/304

A.041.05.1.00

4

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

12

12

4

4

2

Hex socket screw

Hex socket screw

Hex socket screw

Oil cap

Sprinkler head
component
Grinding disc
component

Gearbox

WEG motor

Gearbox cover
welding

Lock washer

Elastic gasket

Material



1 2 3 4 5 6

78910111213

SSN Code Name pecification

13

QTMateri
al

Y

A.006.06.4.002 45 1

12 5.11.101.001 9

11 5.11.101.165 6

10 3.22.114.001 3

9 A.001.05.4.069 45 3

8 92.51.14.082 3

7 92.51.13.010 3

6 92.51.13.022 1

5 A.017.06.4.002 45 1

4 92.51.15.658 1

3 A.006.06.4.004 45 1

2 A.017.06.4.003 Q235A 6

1 92.51.28.010

X7/666-4 φ230

M8*16/304

M12*40/304

φ30*8

φ100x5

M5*16(GB／T819
．1-2000)

M5/201

M12/304

29*12 666-4

M18/201

1

A.006.06.2.001

Rround grinding 
disc

Hexagon Screw

Hexagon Screw

Magnet

Conversion Block

Screw

Nuts

Nuts

Upper flange

Gasket

Grinding disc
spring

Hole sleeve

Rubber pad

φ

X3X6X7/600E/
4.5*37*53

12*16*17mm

X6/X7/666-4



2 3 4 5

11

6 7
9

8

10

12

13

1

29

28

24

15

22

14

23
1617181921 20

25

26

27

SNCode ame pecification

3.21.118.006

Material

Q235a

3.23.116.001

3.21.115.008

3.21.115.004

5.11.109.003

5.11.101.085

3.21.111.004

5.11.109.037

5.11.101.007

5.11.110.001

5.11.110.002

5.11.109.005

YF.DQ.1917

5.11.109.007

5.11.109.036

5.11.101.020

3.12.111.025

3.21.119.001

3.22.127.011

3.22.123.001

3.21.114.020

5.11.110.004

3.21.116.001

3.21.115.002

3.21.116.002

3.21.114.066

5.11.109.004

A.041.08.3.003

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SN

3.21.123.001

A.041.08.1.00

6

3

1

1

4

6

1

6

2

1

2

2

1

2

6

4

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

3

1

1

4

1

2

Phoenix/D-TB4-HESI

C45 1.2 thickness

DC24V0.35A/120*120*25mm/LK12025H24B 

120*120mm hole distance 105*105

M8*16*1.5/201

M4*10

WDR-120-24

 

M4

M6*16/304

PG11/black/plastic

PG25/black/plastic

M6/201

7-hole ground row

M6/201

M4

M8*20/304

220V 7.5KW

DC10-80V

GV3-APN01/IP54

705 with big key

LB22SA1X1-X10Z/G9-24V/A/2(L)

AD18.5 M20*1.5 straight plastic 

Siemens/24v AD16-22D/S R

FK6622.300

Siemens/24v AD16-22D/S G

GV3P40/25-40A

M8/201

HTG550-PRO（CSA）

CLIPFIX 35-5

QTY

3

Fuse

Rail

Fan

Fan cover iron mesh

Gasket

Hex socket screw

Switching power supply

Elastic gasket

Hex socket screw

Cable guard

Cable guard

Gasket

Ground row

Elastic gasket

Gasket

Hex socket screw

Yaskawa Inverter

Timer

Rotating handle

Cam lock

Rotary Switches

Cable guard

Red indicator light

Outlet filter

Green indicator light

Motor protect switch

Elastic gasket

Electric control
box welding

Terminal fixings


	图纸1
	工程图视图1

	图纸1
	工程图视图1

	图纸1
	工程图视图1

	图纸1
	工程图视图1

	图纸1
	工程图视图1

	图纸1
	工程图视图1

	图纸1
	工程图视图1

	图纸1
	工程图视图1

	图纸1
	工程图视图1


